Upholstered bed 160x200 - Lotte (With
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping (mattress) area
Height

Seat height

Leg height

Functions

Mattress

Color

Material

Leg material

Mattress frame depth
Sleeping area

SKU

174

217

160x200

105

50

19

Laundry compartment
Not included

Old pink

Woven fabric

Wood

10 cm
160x200
Lotte-m-Staubige rosa-160x200

€749.00

€1,099.00




